

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3491 OF 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 14/01/2004 in CRL.Misc.Main  
No.3992/2003 of HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

VARUN BEOTRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With Appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and quashing the  
proceedings and office report)

Date: 18/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Sharan, ASG

Mr. Vikas Sharma,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No counter is filed.

List for hearing on a convenient date.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER