

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3491/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 14/01/2004 in CRL.MISC.(MAIN) No. 39
92/2002 of The

HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

VARUN BEOTRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and quashing the proceedings)

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 18/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.A.K. Vashsishtha, Adv.

Dr. G.S. Chouhan, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv. And

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up after 8 weeks.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Phoolan Wati

Arora)

Court Master

Court Master